


Meute : 20€
Tarif réduit à
6€ (adulte) et à 
4€ (enfant)

Loup solitaire : 12€ 
Tarif réduit à 6€

Loup blanc : à partir de 25€
Membre bienfaiteur

Tanière : 35€ 
Structures d’accueil 
Tarif réduit à 4€
(enfant et accompagnant)
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